■特　長　FEATURES
��RoHS指令対応
��プリント基板取付設計
小型、DIPピン配列
��“O”リング採用により（コンタクトブロック部）、ゴミ、ホコリの
侵入防止、並びにはんだ付け後の洗浄が可能です
��接点バネとして、貴金属合金線を使用した摺動接点方式の採
用により、５万回転（無負荷時）の長寿命、高信頼性（当社比）

The DIP-TYPE ROTARY SELECTOR SWITCHES RS/RG series listed here are standard
versions, but our production will be made upon receipt of your orders.
■型式表示　PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
R  S  1  -  1  12  S  -  R  15
シリーズ名　Series name
段数　No. of blocks
1～ 3：1～ 3段
1～ 3 blocks
回路数　No. of poles
1～ 6：1～ 6回路
1～ 6 poles
シャフト長さ　Shaft length
シャフト形状　Shape of shaft
15：15 mm
R：丸型 Round type φ 3.2 mm
D：Dカット D-cut φ 4.0 mm
※シャフト長さ10 mm、20 mmタイプも製作可能です。
Shaft length of 10 mm or 20 mm is also available.
接点タイミング　Contact timing
S：ショーティング Shorting
N：ノンショーティング　Non-shorting
接点数　No. of contacts
02～ 12：2～ 12接点
2～ 12 contacts
RS：セレクタ
Selector
RG：セレクタ（グランド端子付）
Selector (with a ground terminal)
■型式一覧表　LIST OF PART NUMBERS
段数
No. of blocks
回路数
No. of poles
接点数　No. of contacts
 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12
 RS1-102 RS1-103 RS1-104 RS1-105 RS1-106 RS1-107 RS1-108 RS1-109 RS1-110 RS1-111 RS1-112
 RS1-202 RS1-203 RS1-204 RS1-205 RS1-206
      RS2-207 RS2-208 RS2-209 RS2-210 RS2-211 RS2-212
 RS2-302 RS2-303 RS2-304 RS2-305 RS2-306
      RS3-307 RS3-308 RS3-309 RS3-310 RS3-311 RS3-312
 RS2-402 RS2-403 RS2-404 RS2-405 RS2-406
 RS3-502 RS3-503 RS3-504 RS3-505 RS3-506
 RS3-602 RS3-603 RS3-604 RS3-605 RS3-606
1
1
2
3
4
5
6
2
3
2
3
 : Not manufactured
※ Verify the above part numbers when placing orders.
※ The above par t numbers are all available respectively with the
combination of Ground terminal (with or without). Contact timing
(Shorting or Non-shorting), and Shaft shape (Round or D-cut).
：製作不可能
※ご注文に際しては、上記型式をご確認ください。
※グランド端子（付き又は無し）、接点タイミング（ショーティング又は
ノンショーティング）、シャフト形状（丸型又はＤカット）について上記
すべての組み合わせがあります。
RS/RG
ROTARY SELECTOR SWITCHES
端子強度
Terminal strength 10 N {1.02 kgf} minimum